Z202815-0K	 Page 1 of 2	 ©2016 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com	 0316﻿
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Aerospond, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
Other companies’ trademarks are hereby acknowledged to belong to their respective owners.
NOTICE
• This product is not intended for life or safety applications.
• Do not install this product in hazardous or classified locations.
• The installer is responsible for conformance to all applicable codes.
• Mount this product inside a suitable fire and electrical enclosure.

OUTPUTS
Output at Rated Current 1 V or 0.333 V
MECHANICAL
Insulation 600 Vac
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temp Range 2400 A models only:  -15 to 50 °C (5 to 122 °F);
All other models:  -15 to 60 °C (5 to 140 °F)
Storage Temp Range -40 to 70 °C (-40 to 158 °F)
Humidity Range 0 to 95% non-condensing
Altitude of Operation 3 km max.
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
Agency Approvals UL61010-1, EN61010-1
Installation Category Category III, Pollution Degree 2
E207042
0.333 V Models* Description
H6810-100A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 100A:0.333V
H6810-200A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 200A:0.333V
H6810-300A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 300A:0.333V
H6811-400A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 400A:0.333V
H6811-600A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 600A:0.333V
H6811-800A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:0.333V
H6812-800A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 800A:0.333V
H6812-1000A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1000A:0.333V
H6812-1200A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1200A:0.333V
H6812-1600A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1600A:0.333V
H6812-2000A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 2000A:0.333V
H6812-2400A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 2400A:0.333V
1 V Models Description
H6810-100A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 100A:1V
H6810-200A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 200A:1V
H6810-300A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 300A:1V
H6811-400A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 400A:1V
H6811-600A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 600A:1V
H6811-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:1V
H6812-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 800A:1V
H6812-1000A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1000A:1V
H6812-1200A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1200A:1V
H6812-1600A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1600A:1V
H6812-2000A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 2000A:1V
H6812-2400A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 2400A:1V
*Models ending with R20 have 20 ft (6 m) leads. Example: H6810-100A-.3VR20.
Z202815-0K	 Page 2 of 2	 ©2016 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com	 0316﻿
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Aerospond, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
Other companies’ trademarks are hereby acknowledged to belong to their respective owners.
H681x-V Series Installation Guide TM